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RFP #190907006 September 13, 2018

Fatherhood Engagement Services

NAME AGENCY EMAIL

Melissa Burelick Access Agency melissa.burelick@accessagency.org

Lisa Otto Child & Family Agency ottol@childandfamilyagency.org

Erin Saylor Child & Family Agency saylor@childandfamilyagency.org

Stephanie Plude Clifford Beers Clinic splude@cliffordbeers.org

Lucille Vaughan Community Renewal Team vaughanl@crtct.org

Sara Haldcroft CPP sara.haldcroft@cpp.org

Sue Rigano Exchange Club susanrigano@optonline.net

Cheryl Burack Family Centered Services cburack@familyct.org

Randy Braren Family ReEntry randybraren@family reentry.org

Daee McKnight Family ReEntry daeemcknight@family reentry.org

Dana Hillman Fmaily & Children's Aid dana.hillman@fcaweb.org

Nancy Gentes Madonna Place ngentes@madonnaplace.org

Dayeshell Muhammad My People Clinical Services dpm@mypeople-ct.com

Jeff Rouleau New Opportunities jrouleau@newoppinc.org

Nekeisha Grant OIC New London ngrant@oicnlc.org

Enna Garcia Rkids enna@rkidsct.org

Steve Ingram Rkids steve@rkidsct.org

Katina Psitaridis Shoreline Wellness ktsitaridis@sbhw.org

Margaret Carter St. Joseph Parenting Center mcarter@sjpcenter.org

Donna Ferguson The Village dferguson@thevillage.org

Aldwin Allen The Village atallen@thevillage.org

Jamel Bonello Wellmore jbonello@wellmore.org

Marcy Kane Wellmore mkane@wellmore.org

Elizabeth Cannata Wheeler Clinic ecannata@wheelerclinic.org

Amy Myerson Wheeler Clinic amyerson@wheelerclinic.org
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